                                  02101300-01-02
   EXAMINED  BY :    FILE  NO . CAS-10466
EMERGING  DISPLAY   ISSUE : JUL.17,2006
   APPROVED  BY:
TECHNOLOGIES  CORPORATION
  TOTAL   PAGE :  15
   VERSION :  2
CUSTOMER                      ACCEPTANCE                      SPECIFICATIONS

VALUE
TRANSMISSIVE CCFL C
LCD TYPE CODE VALUE
FSTN+NEGATIVE N
U : 12  O'CLOCK
                                  02101300-01-02
 E M E R G I N G     D I S P L A Y      MODEL  NO . VERSION PAGE
TECHNOLOGIES  CORPORATION ER057005(CCFL TYPES)(RoHS) 2 0-3
T A B L E         O F        C O N T E N T S
            NO.                            I T E M                                                                               PAGE
           ===============================================================
      1. GENERAL SPECIFICATION --------------------------------------------            1
      2. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION ----------------------------------------            1
      3. ABSOLUTE  MAXIMUM  RATING ---------------------------------------            2
      4. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS -----------------------------          3 , 4
      5. TIMING CHARACTERISTICS --------------------------------------------          5 ~7
      6. OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS ----------------------------------------          8 , 9
      7. OUTLINE  DIMENSIONS ----------------------------------------------            10
      8. DETAIL  DRAWING -----------------------------------------------------        11 , 12
      9. BLOCK  DIAGRAM -----------------------------------------------------           13
    10. INTERFACE  SIGNALS ---------------------------------------------------           14
    11. POWER  SUPPLY --------------------------------------------------------           15
w w w . D a t a S h e e t 4 U . c o m
                                  02101300-01-02
E M E R G I N G     D I S P L A Y       MODEL  NO . VERSION PAGE
TECHNOLOGIES  CORPORATION ER057005(CCFL TYPES)(RoHS) 2 1
         1 .      GENERAL  SPECIFICATIONS
             1 . 1 GENERAL  SPECIFICATIONS
 PLEASE  REFER  TO  :
CUSTOMER     ACCEPTANCE     STANDARD     SPECIFICATIONS  :
E U - 0 0 6 B
             1 . 2 THIS  INDIVIDUAL  SPECIFICATION  IS  PRIOR  TO  GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS .
             1 . 3 MATERIAL SAFETY DESCRIPTION
ASSEMBLIES SHALL COMPLY WITH EUROPEAN ROHS REQUIREMENTS,
INCLUDING PROHIBITED MATERIALS/COMPONENTS CONTAINING LEAD,
MERCURY, CADMIUM, HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM, POLYBROMINATED
BIPHENYLS (PBB) AND POLYBROMINATED
DIPHENYL ETHERS (PBDE)
         2 .      MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
                   ( 1 ) DISPLAY  SIZE  --------------------------------   5.7  inches
                   ( 2 )  NUMBER  OF  DOTS --------------------------   320W * (RGB) * 240H pixels
                   ( 3 )  MODULE  SIZE --------------------------------   167W * 109H * 8.9D  mm
  (WITHOUT  CCFL’S  CABLE & FFC)
                   ( 4 )  VIEWING  AREA -------------------------------   118.18W  *  89.38H  mm
                   ( 5 )  ACTIVE  AREA --------------------------------   115.17W  *  86.37H  mm